
    

South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

EVANS SCHOOL/MARLTON ROTARY
BLACK RUN PRESERVE TRAIL 5K
Marlton NJ October 12th 2014

COMPLETE RESULTS

Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Tagtime Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1    40 Caitlin O'Malley    F    27 MARLTON      NJ   21:57   21:59  7:05   Female Winner    1/30   F 
    2    39 Megan O'Leary       F    27 ROBBINSVILLE NJ   21:56   22:00  7:05     2nd Female     2/30   F 
    3    61 Karen O'Neil        F    36 MARLTON      NJ   22:08   22:11  7:09     3rd Female     3/30   F 
    4    34 Kaitlin O'Leary     F    26 HOBOKEN      NJ   22:50   22:53  7:22   1/5    F20-29    4/30   F 
    5    37 Rob O'Leary         M    54 MARLTON      NJ   23:04   23:06  7:27    Male Winner     1/24   M
 
    6     5 Brian Butwin        M    41 MARLTON      NJ   23:23   23:24  7:32      2nd Male      2/24   M 
    7     1 Darcy Jeanne Barber F    27 CHERRY HILL  NJ   23:36   23:40  7:37   2/5    F20-29    5/30   F 
    8    41 Ben Polins          M    27 EASTAMPTON   NJ   23:30   23:43  7:38      3rd Male      3/24   M 
    9    50 Michael Wojtaszewsk M    24 EASTAMPTON   NJ   23:31   23:43  7:38   1/1    M20-29    4/24   M 
   10    28 Katie Morgan        F    32 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   23:55   24:01  7:44   1/4    F30-39    6/30   F
 
   11     3 Hailey Bookwalter   F    16 MARLTON      NJ   24:08   24:10  7:47   1/1    F12-19    7/30   F 
   12    22 Edwin Howard        M    38 MARLTON      NJ   24:12   24:14  7:48   1/4    M30-39    5/24   M 
   13    11 Beth Cribben        F    45 MARLTON      NJ   24:10   24:15  7:49   1/10   F40-49    8/30   F 
   14    12 Dennis Cribben      M    47 MARLTON      NJ   24:13   24:18  7:50   1/1    M40-49    6/24   M 
   15    31 Joey Natoli         M    10 MARLTON      NJ   24:35   24:36  7:55   1/8    M11&UND   7/24   M
 
   16    38 Robert O'Leary      M    17 MARLTON      NJ   25:46   25:48  8:19   1/3    M12-19    8/24   M 
   17    59 Elizabeth Breen     F    27 SICKLERVILLE NJ   26:01   26:05  8:24   3/5    F20-29    9/30   F 
   18    33 Rocco Natoli        M     8 MARLTON      NJ   27:24   27:25  8:50   2/8    M11&UND   9/24   M 
   19    19 Ted Hardies         M    70 MARLTON      NJ   27:35   27:37  8:54   1/2    M60+     10/24   M 
   20    36 Erin O'Leary        F    20 MARLTON      NJ   28:22   28:25  9:09   4/5    F20-29   10/30   F
 
   21    35 Beth O'Leary        F    52 MARLTON      NJ   28:23   28:26  9:09   1/1    F50-59   11/30   F 
   22    60 Ed Crane            M    61 MEDFORD      NJ   29:02   29:05  9:22   2/2    M60+     11/24   M 
   23     2 Casey Bookwalter    M    12 MARLTON      NJ   29:14   29:15  9:25   2/3    M12-19   12/24   M 
   24    15 James Diblasi       M     8 MEDFORD      NJ   30:16   30:20  9:46   3/8    M11&UND  13/24   M 
   25    16 Nicholas Diblasi    M    36 MEDFORD      NJ   30:16   30:21  9:47   2/4    M30-39   14/24   M
 
   26    17 Ritamarie Diblasi   F    36 MEDFORD      NJ   30:33   30:38  9:52   2/4    F30-39   12/30   F 
   27    42 Zac Rieger          M    15 MEDFORD      NJ   30:38   30:44  9:54   3/3    M12-19   15/24   M 
   28     8 Valerie Chumbley    F    48 MARLTON      NJ   30:40   30:50  9:56   2/10   F40-49   13/30   F 
   29    43 Matthew Robinson    M    32 CHERRY HILL  NJ   30:56   31:02 10:00   3/4    M30-39   16/24   M 
   30    14 Theresa Davidson    F    45 MEDFORD      NJ   31:09   31:19 10:05   3/10   F40-49   14/30   F
 
   31    32 Melissa Natoli      F    37 MARLTON      NJ   31:23   31:25 10:07   3/4    F30-39   15/30   F 
   32    48 Riley Smith         M     7 VOORHEES     NJ   31:44   31:57 10:17   4/8    M11&UND  17/24   M 
   33    18 Diane Hardies       F    68 MARLTON      NJ   32:00   32:06 10:20   1/1    F60+     16/30   F 
   34     7 Ellen Chao          F    34 MARLTON      NJ   32:22   32:30 10:28   4/4    F30-39   17/30   F 
   35    44 Rebecca Robinson    F    27 CHERRY HILL  NJ   32:24   32:30 10:28   5/5    F20-29   18/30   F
 
   36    27 Ferdinand Hunter    M    52 WILLINGBORO  NJ   32:42   32:49 10:34   1/2    M50-59   18/24   M 
   37    10 Ricky Cobian        M    11 VOORHEES     NJ   33:51   34:01 10:57   5/8    M11&UND  19/24   M 
   38     9 Ricardo Cobian      M    51 VOORHEES     NJ   33:56   34:06 10:59   2/2    M50-59   20/24   M 
   39    51 Jaimi Worrell       F    42 MARLTON      NJ   35:15   35:26 11:25   4/10   F40-49   19/30   F 
   40    21 Madison Harmon      F    11 MARLTON      NJ   35:35   35:43 11:30   1/5    F11&UND  20/30   F
 
   41    20 Bill Harmon         M    39 MARLTON      NJ   35:47   35:54 11:34   4/4    M30-39   21/24   M 
   42    30 Gina Narducci       F    43 MARLTON      NJ   36:05   36:15 11:40   5/10   F40-49   21/30   F 
   43    62 Areta Masters       F    48 MARLTON      NJ   36:07   36:15 11:40   6/10   F40-49   22/30   F 
   44     6 Ann Certo           F    49 MARLTON      NJ   36:53   36:59 11:55   7/10   F40-49   23/30   F 
   45    26 Gina Huebner        F    47 CHERRY HILL  NJ   36:53   37:00 11:55   8/10   F40-49   24/30   F
 
   46    54 Sriram Kompella     M     9 MARLTON      NJ   38:37   38:42 12:28   6/8    M11&UND  22/24   M 
   47    57 Owen Cabistrano     M    10 MARLTON      NJ   40:09   40:16 12:58   7/8    M11&UND  23/24   M 
   48    58 Evelyn Capisbrano   F    43 MARLTON      NJ   40:17   40:25 13:01   9/10   F40-49   25/30   F 
   49    56 Caitlyn Hoffman     F    10 MARLTON      NJ   40:24   40:33 13:04   2/5    F11&UND  26/30   F 
   50    47 Jason Scibilia      M    11 MARLTON      NJ   41:02   41:03 13:13   8/8    M11&UND  24/24   M 

   51    46 Danielle Scibilia   F    43 MARLTON      NJ   44:36   44:45 14:25  10/10   F40-49   27/30   F 
   52    55 Devin Roskoph       F    10 MARLTON      NJ   47:52   48:01 15:28   3/5    F11&UND  28/30   F 
   53    52 Mayci Worrell       F    10 MARLTON      NJ   47:52   48:01 15:28   4/5    F11&UND  29/30   F 
   54    53 Cassandra Innes     F    10 GLENDORA     NJ 1:00:35 1:00:37 19:31   5/5    F11&UND  30/30   F 
​

http://www.blackrun.org
http://www.evesham.k12.nj.us/evans
http://www.marltonrotary.org


                           OVERALL WINNERS - 5K

                            TOP MALE FINISHERS

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     5    37 Rob O'Leary         54 MARLTON      NJ   23:04   23:06 
    2     6     5 Brian Butwin        41 MARLTON      NJ   23:23   23:24 
    3     8    41 Ben Polins          27 EASTAMPTON   NJ   23:30   23:43 
    4     9    50 Michael Wojtaszewsk 24 EASTAMPTON   NJ   23:31   23:43 
    5    12    22 Edwin Howard        38 MARLTON      NJ   24:12   24:14 

                            TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     1    40 Caitlin O'Malley    27 MARLTON      NJ   21:57   21:59 
    2     2    39 Megan O'Leary       27 ROBBINSVILLE NJ   21:56   22:00 
    3     3    61 Karen O'Neil        36 MARLTON      NJ   22:08   22:11 
    4     4    34 Kaitlin O'Leary     26 HOBOKEN      NJ   22:50   22:53 
    5     7     1 Darcy Jeanne Barber 27 CHERRY HILL  NJ   23:36   23:40 
                                                                    

                           5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 11  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    15    31 Joey Natoli          10 MARLTON      NJ   24:35   24:36 
    2    18    33 Rocco Natoli          8 MARLTON      NJ   27:24   27:25 
    3    24    15 James Diblasi         8 MEDFORD      NJ   30:16   30:20 
    4    32    48 Riley Smith           7 VOORHEES     NJ   31:44   31:57 
    5    37    10 Ricky Cobian         11 VOORHEES     NJ   33:51   34:01 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 11  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    40    21 Madison Harmon       11 MARLTON      NJ   35:35   35:43 
    2    49    56 Caitlyn Hoffman      10 MARLTON      NJ   40:24   40:33 
    3    52    55 Devin Roskoph        10 MARLTON      NJ   47:52   48:01 
    4    53    52 Mayci Worrell        10 MARLTON      NJ   47:52   48:01 
    5    54    53 Cassandra Innes      10 GLENDORA     NJ 1:00:35 1:00:37 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  12 - 19  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    16    38 Robert O'Leary       17 MARLTON      NJ   25:46   25:48 
    2    23     2 Casey Bookwalter     12 MARLTON      NJ   29:14   29:15 
    3    27    42 Zac Rieger           15 MEDFORD      NJ   30:38   30:44 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  12 - 19  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    11     3 Hailey Bookwalter    16 MARLTON      NJ   24:08   24:10 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     9    50 Michael Wojtaszewsk  24 EASTAMPTON   NJ   23:31   23:43 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     4    34 Kaitlin O'Leary      26 HOBOKEN      NJ   22:50   22:53 
    2     7     1 Darcy Jeanne Barber  27 CHERRY HILL  NJ   23:36   23:40 
    3    17    59 Elizabeth Breen      27 SICKLERVILLE NJ   26:01   26:05 
    4    20    36 Erin O'Leary         20 MARLTON      NJ   28:22   28:25 
    5    35    44 Rebecca Robinson     27 CHERRY HILL  NJ   32:24   32:30 
​

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    



===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    12    22 Edwin Howard         38 MARLTON      NJ   24:12   24:14 
    2    25    16 Nicholas Diblasi     36 MEDFORD      NJ   30:16   30:21 
    3    29    43 Matthew Robinson     32 CHERRY HILL  NJ   30:56   31:02 
    4    41    20 Bill Harmon          39 MARLTON      NJ   35:47   35:54 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    10    28 Katie Morgan         32 COLLINGSWOOD NJ   23:55   24:01 
    2    26    17 Ritamarie Diblasi    36 MEDFORD      NJ   30:33   30:38 
    3    31    32 Melissa Natoli       37 MARLTON      NJ   31:23   31:25 
    4    34     7 Ellen Chao           34 MARLTON      NJ   32:22   32:30 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    14    12 Dennis Cribben       47 MARLTON      NJ   24:13   24:18 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    13    11 Beth Cribben         45 MARLTON      NJ   24:10   24:15 
    2    28     8 Valerie Chumbley     48 MARLTON      NJ   30:40   30:50 
    3    30    14 Theresa Davidson     45 MEDFORD      NJ   31:09   31:19 
    4    39    51 Jaimi Worrell        42 MARLTON      NJ   35:15   35:26 
    5    42    30 Gina Narducci        43 MARLTON      NJ   36:05   36:15 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    36    27 Ferdinand Hunter     52 WILLINGBORO  NJ   32:42   32:49 
    2    38     9 Ricardo Cobian       51 VOORHEES     NJ   33:56   34:06 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    21    35 Beth O'Leary         52 MARLTON      NJ   28:23   28:26 

                   MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    19    19 Ted Hardies          70 MARLTON      NJ   27:35   27:37 
    2    22    60 Ed Crane             61 MEDFORD      NJ   29:02   29:05 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99  (1 WINNER)

Place O'All Bib#  Name                Age City         St Tagtime Guntime    
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    33    18 Diane Hardies        68 MARLTON      NJ   32:00   32:06 
                                              


